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2030 Agenda goals monitoring in Switzerland

103
 Indicators

Assessment of the trend 
of the 103 indicators

Positive 51%

Negative 20% 

Unchanged 14% 

No assessment 15%

1

2

3

4

169 
 Targets 
 of the 2030 Agenda 
 in the Swiss contex

17
 Sustainable Development Goals (SDG) 
 established by the United Nations

14
Indicators describe the impacts 
and responsibilities 
of Switzerland abroad

7
Indicators present 
gender equality

23
Key indicators

12
Indicators present 
social cohesion
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